
Away   Home   Date Time Type Location More... 
Kelowna Raiders  15  South Okanagan Flames  9  Mon Apr 23 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (P)      
Armstrong Shamrocks  11  Vernon Tigers  7  Sat Apr 28 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr    
Kamloops Venom   South Okanagan Flames   Sun Apr 29 3:00 - 4:30 PM Game  Memorial (P)       
Armstrong Shamrocks  10  Kelowna Raiders  10  Thu May 3 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (K)        
Kelowna Raiders  0  Kamloops Venom  1  Sat May 5 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (Ka)      
South Okanagan Flames  9  Vernon Tigers  6  Sat May 5 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr       
South Okanagan Flames  15  Kelowna Raiders  9  Thu May 10 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (K) 
Vernon Tigers  11  Armstrong Shamrocks  18  Fri May 11 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Nor-Val Ctr       
Kelowna Raiders  5  Vernon Tigers  8  Sat May 12 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr        
Armstrong Shamrocks  11  Kamloops Venom  20  Sat May 12 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (Ka) 
South Okanagan Flames  8  Kamloops Venom  14  Sun May 13 6:00 - 7:30 PM Game  Memorial (Ka) 
Kamloops Venom  1  Armstrong Shamrocks  0  Thu May 17 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Nor-Val Ctr        
Kamloops Venom  12  South Okanagan Flames  6  Wed May 23 7:30 - 10:00 PM Game  Memorial (P) 
Vernon Tigers  8  Kelowna Raiders  9  Thu May 24 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (K)        
South Okanagan Flames  11  Armstrong Shamrocks  11  Fri May 25 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Nor-Val Ctr 
Vernon Tigers  0  Kamloops Venom  1  Sat May 26 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (Ka)        
Armstrong Shamrocks  17  South Okanagan Flames  13  Sun May 27 3:00 - 4:30 PM G  Memorial (P) 
Kamloops Venom  17  South Okanagan Flames  13  Mon May 28 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (P) 
Vernon Tigers  14  Armstrong Shamrocks  9  Wed May 30 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Nor-Val Ctr        
South Okanagan Flames  11  Kelowna Raiders  9  Thu May 31 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (K) 
Kamloops Venom  7  Vernon Tigers  7  Sat Jun 2 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr       
Kelowna Raiders  9  Armstrong Shamrocks  6  Sat Jun 2 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Nor-Val Ctr       
Vernon Tigers  11  Kamloops Venom  14  Sun Jun 3 6:00 - 7:30 PM Game  Memorial (Ka)        
Kelowna Raiders  11  South Okanagan Flames  10  Mon Jun 4 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (P) 
Kelowna Raiders  8  Armstrong Shamrocks  9  Wed Jun 6 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Nor-Val Ctr        
South Okanagan Flames  0  Armstrong Shamrocks  1  Fri Jun 8 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Nor-Val Ctr       
Armstrong Shamrocks  7  Vernon Tigers  12  Sat Jun 9 6:30 - 8:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr        
Kelowna Raiders  3  Kamloops Venom  14  Sat Jun 9 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (Ka)        
South Okanagan Flames  9  Kamloops Venom  20  Sun Jun 10 6:00 - 7:30 PM Game  Memorial (Ka) 
Vernon Tigers  19  South Okanagan Flames  16  Mon Jun 11 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (P)        
Kamloops Venom  11  Armstrong Shamrocks  8  Wed Jun 13 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Nor-Val Ctr        
Vernon Tigers  9  Kelowna Raiders  7  Thu Jun 14 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (K)        
South Okanagan Flames  8  Vernon Tigers  14  Sat Jun 16 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr       
Armstrong Shamrocks  0  South Okanagan Flames  1  Sun Jun 17 3:00 - 4:30 PM Game  Memorial (P) 
Kamloops Venom  12  Kelowna Raiders  10  Mon Jun 18 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Rutland        
Kelowna Raiders  10  Vernon Tigers  11  Wed Jun 20 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr        
Armstrong Shamrocks  15  Kelowna Raiders  14  Thu Jun 21 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (K)      
Kamloops Venom  9  Vernon Tigers  12  Sat Jun 23 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr        
Vernon Tigers  13  South Okanagan Flames  13  Sun Jun 24 3:00 - 4:30 PM Game  Memorial (P)        
Armstrong Shamrocks  6  Kamloops Venom  16  Sun Jun 24 6:00 - 7:30 PM Game  Memorial (Ka) 



Kamloops Venom  12  Kelowna Raiders  10  Thu Jun 28 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (K) 

2012 TOJLL Regular Season Standings 
RK TEAM GP W L T PTs GF GA PIM 
1 Kamloops Venom 12 13* 1 1 27 167 104 249 
2 Vernon Tigers 15 8 6* 2 18 162 152 236 
3 Armstrong Shamrocks 13 6* 8* 2 14 138 156 356 
4 South Okanagan Flames 14 4* 9* 2 10 151 187 440 
5 Kelowna Raiders 14 4 10* 1 9 129 148 557 
* = includes default wins and losses 

TOJLL 2012 SEMI FINAL 'A' 
KAMLOOPS VENOM (1) vs (4) SOUTH OKANAGAN FLAMES
All games 7:30 Start 
GM Day Date Venue Home SC Away Sc 
1 Tue July 3 Kam. Mem. Venom 14 Flames 7 
2 Fri July 6 Kel. Mem. Flames 5 Venom 16 
3 Sat July 7 Kam. Mem. Venom W* Flames L 
* - South Okanagan Flames Forfeited Game 
KAMLOOPS VENOM WIN SERIES 3-0 ADVANCE TO FINALS 

TOJLL 2012 SEMI FINAL 'B' 
VERNON TIGERS (2) vs (3) ARMSTRONG SHAMROCKS
All games 7:30 Start 
GM Day Date Venue Home SC Away Sc 
1 Wed July 4 Wesbild Tigers 9 Shamrocks 12 
2 Sat July 7 Nor-Val Shamrocks 10 Tigers 11 
3 Tue July 10 Wesbild Tigers 11 Shamrocks 7 
4 Thur July 12 Nor-Val Shamrocks 7 Tigers 9 
VERNON TIGERS WIN SERIES 3-1 ADVANCE TO FINALS 



TOJLL 2012 CHAMPIONSHIP 
KAMLOOPS VENOM vs VERNON TIGERS
7:30 pm Start Times 
GM Day Date Venue Home SC Away Sc 

1 Sun July 15
6:30pm Kam. Mem. Venom 13 Tigers 16

OT 
2 Wed July 18 Wesbild Tigers 8 Venom 9 
3 Mon July 23 Kam. Mem. Venom 17 Tigers 8 
4 Wed July 25 Wesbild Tigers 10 Venom 15 
KAMLOOPS VENOM TOJLL CHAMPIONS 


